
Dátum tlače: 07. 11. 2011

Slovenský zväz kanoistiky na divokej vode, Junácka 6, 832 80 Bratislava

Kategória: C1M

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Jašek Martin 93 DS DULM 150 150 150 150 150 140 6 / 8 890
2 Mračna Martin 96 DM KTKLM 150 150 140 140 118 112 6 / 8 810
3 Gurecka Marko 96 DM KTKLM 140 132 132 132 132 124 6 / 8 792

Webink Lino 94 DS DULM 140 132 132 132 132 124 6 / 6 792
5 Antal Richard 93 DS DULM 150 140 124 124 118 118 6 / 8 774
6 Džurný Tomáš 95 DM KTKLM 140 140 124 118 118 112 6 / 8 752
7 Migorodský Marko 98 ŽS KTKLM 112 112 112 108 108 104 6 / 8 656
8 Bafia Juraj 97 ŽS PČK 118 104 104 101 101 101 6 / 6 629
9 Muller Viktor 96 DM ŠKPBA 104 101 101 98 98 98 6 / 8 600
10 Gewissler Matúš 95 DM KVSKV 118 118 112 112 108 0 5 / 5 568
11 Jančovič Martin 94 DS TUZV 95 89 89 89 74 0 5 / 5 436
12 Zeman Martin 94 DS UVLKO 101 95 95 95 0 0 4 / 4 386
13 Štekláč Filip 98 ŽS TUZV 92 92 86 83 0 0 4 / 4 353
14 Vajda Matúš 99 ŽM ŽKVŽA 95 92 83 80 0 0 4 / 4 350
15 Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 80 77 71 66 0 0 4 / 4 294
16 Maras Peter 94 DS UVLKO 104 98 80 0 0 0 3 / 3 282
17 Adamec Martin 98 ŽS ŠKPDK 86 83 83 0 0 0 3 / 3 252
18 Macúš Richard 97 ŽS ŽKVŽA 104 77 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 181
19 Stanovský Samuel 98 ŽS ŠKPDK 98 71 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 169
20 Hnáta Dominik 97 ŽS KVSKV 86 77 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 163

Polák Denis 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 89 74 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 163
22 Linkay Branislav 97 ŽS KVSKV 68 68 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 136
23 Macúš Ľudovít 01 ŽM ŽKVŽA 66 64 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 130
24 Stanovský Martin 96 DM ŠKPDK 86 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 86

Kategória: C2M
Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Šimičák Martin, Skubík Jakub 95/95 DM KTKLM 150 150 150 150 140 140 6 / 8 880
2 Gewissler Matúš, Skákala Juraj 95/95 DM ŠKPBA 150 150 140 140 140 132 6 / 6 852
3 Michalovič Igor, Tomko Jakub 95/95 DM KTKLM 150 150 140 140 132 132 6 / 8 844
4 Nevařil Matúš, Černý Ronald 97/97 ŽS ŠKPBA 132 132 124 124 124 124 6 / 6 760
5 Zeman Martin, Koštenský Ľuboš 94/94 DS UVLKO 118 118 118 89 0 0 4 / 4 443
6 Vacula Lukáš, Bothár Peter 95/95 DM TUZV 118 112 92 0 0 0 3 / 3 322
7 Pirický Adam, Vertaľ Matej 98/98 ŽS UVLKO 112 98 89 0 0 0 3 / 3 299
8 Mirgorodský Marko, Mikita Marek 98/97 ŽS KTKLM 112 112 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 224
9 Benedikt Juraj, Sedláček Alexander 95/95 DM UKBA 108 108 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 216
10 Hric Randy, Hric Roland 98/01 ŽS KTKLM 101 101 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 202
11 Štekláč Filip, Bafia Juraj 98/97 ŽS PČK 98 92 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 190

Dodok Martin, Juríček Patrik 99/01 ŽM KTKLM 104 86 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 190
13 Gonšenica Adam, Štás Juraj 99/99 ŽM KTKLM 95 86 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 181
14 Mihok Timotej, Bachleda Andrej 01/00 ŽM UVLKO 83 80 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 163
15 Kraus Patrik, Málek Andrej 94/95 DS ŠKPBA 132 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 132
16 Polák Denis, Muller Viktor 97/96 DM ŠKPBA 95 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 95
17 Švorc Marek, Sedláček Tomáš 98/99 ŽS KVSKV 83 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 83
18 Michaliga Filip, Braniša Samuel 99/99 ŽM ŠKPBA 80 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 80

Kategória: C1Ž

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Brosová Silvia 99 ŽM KTKLM 132 132 132 124 0 0 4 / 4 520
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2 Škáchová Monika 99 ŽM KTKLM 140 140 118 118 0 0 4 / 4 516
3 Glejteková Simona 99 ŽM ŽKVŽA 132 124 108 108 0 0 4 / 4 472
4 Kopúnová Katarína 94 DS ŠKPBA 150 150 150 0 0 0 3 / 3 450
5 Lesanská Dorota 96 DM KVSKV 150 150 140 0 0 0 3 / 3 440
6 Maceková Simona 98 ŽS ŽKVŽA 140 124 118 0 0 0 3 / 3 382
7 Haššová Michaela 98 ŽS TUZV 124 101 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 225
8 Koniarová Lea 00 ŽM KTKLM 118 104 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 222
9 Stanovská Soňa 00 ŽM ŠKPDK 112 98 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 210
10 Murzová Lucia 00 ŽM KTKLM 112 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 112

Kategória: K1M
Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Urban Miroslav 94 DS DULM 150 150 150 150 150 150 6 / 8 900
2 Málek Andrej 95 DM ŠKPBA 150 150 140 140 140 132 6 / 8 852
3 Grigar Jakub 97 ŽS KTKLM 140 140 132 132 132 124 6 / 8 800
4 Janata Martin 94 DS ŠKPBA 140 132 124 124 118 112 6 / 6 750
5 Macúš Richard 97 ŽS ŽKVŽA 132 124 124 118 118 108 6 / 7 724
6 Blasbalg Peter 96 DM ŽKVŽA 140 132 118 112 112 108 6 / 8 722
7 Hapák Michal 93 DS ŠKPBA 140 118 118 118 104 104 6 / 8 702
8 Stanovský Martin 96 DM ŠKPDK 124 112 112 108 104 101 6 / 8 661
9 Kalivoda Marek 94 DS KVSKV 112 112 112 108 101 95 6 / 8 640
10 Staroň Matej 93 DS KTKLM 118 108 104 104 89 66 6 / 6 589
11 Skákala Juraj 95 DM ŠKPBA 108 108 101 101 92 74 6 / 7 584
12 Stano Martin 95 DM ŠKPBA 104 101 98 95 92 89 6 / 8 579
13 Stanovský Jakub 97 ŽS ŠKPDK 101 98 95 95 89 83 6 / 8 561
14 Stanovský Samuel 98 ŽS ŠKPDK 108 95 86 83 83 71 6 / 7 526
15 Benedikt Juraj 95 DM UKBA 104 92 89 89 77 74 6 / 7 525
16 Nevařil Matúš 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 98 95 95 89 77 68 6 / 8 522
17 Kraus Patrik 94 DS DUŽA 101 98 98 86 68 58 6 / 6 509
18 Sedláček Alexander 95 DM UKBA 95 92 86 83 80 56 6 / 6 492
19 Tomko Dominik 96 DM KTKLM 98 80 77 77 77 77 6 / 7 486
20 Koyš Július 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 104 86 80 66 66 56 6 / 6 458
21 Andraška Ján 95 DM TUZV 86 83 80 77 66 58 6 / 7 450

Hric Roland 98 ŽS KTKLM 89 74 74 74 71 68 6 / 8 450
23 Černý Ronald 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 86 80 71 66 64 60 6 / 8 427
24 Krempaský Matej 96 DM UKBA 92 83 66 64 62 58 6 / 8 425
25 Macúš Andrej 95 DM ŽKVŽA 92 68 68 62 62 60 6 / 7 412
26 Kubrický Michal 94 DS KVSKV 83 74 62 60 56 49 6 / 6 384
27 Mikita Marek 97 ŽS KTKLM 71 68 64 64 60 47 6 / 7 374
28 Hnáta Dominik 97 ŽS KVSKV 54 54 52 44 41 38 6 / 6 283
29 Stás Juraj 99 ŽM KTKLM 58 52 43 41 40 38 6 / 6 272
30 Molnár František 96 DM UVLKO 80 68 62 58 0 0 4 / 4 268
31 Sedláček Tomáš 99 ŽM KVSKV 62 52 48 47 46 0 5 / 5 255
32 Linkay Branislav 97 ŽS KVSKV 71 54 50 50 0 0 4 / 4 225
33 Pirický Adam 98 ŽS UVLKO 50 48 46 40 35 0 5 / 5 219
34 Gonšenica Adam 99 ŽM KTKLM 66 49 49 42 0 0 4 / 4 206
35 Dodok Martin 99 ŽM KTKLM 56 54 36 36 0 0 4 / 4 182
36 Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 47 44 41 41 0 0 4 / 4 173
37 Suja Mojmír 96 DM TUZV 47 43 42 38 0 0 4 / 4 170
38 Hric Rendy 01 ŽM KTKLM 42 39 39 37 0 0 4 / 4 157
39 Kmotorka Dominik 97 ŽS ŽKVŽA 74 71 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 145
40 Verťal Matej 98 ŽS UVLKO 43 40 28 25 0 0 4 / 4 136
41 Juríček Patrik 01 ŽM KTKLM 38 33 31 30 0 0 4 / 4 132
42 Švorc Marek 98 ŽS KVSKV 45 45 40 0 0 0 3 / 3 130
43 Mráz Peter 02 ŽM KTKLM 37 32 30 26 0 0 4 / 4 125
44 Mihok Timotej 01 ŽM UVLKO 34 33 29 28 0 0 4 / 4 124
45 Vaňo Martin 99 ŽM KVSKV 34 31 29 27 0 0 4 / 4 121

Mráz Juraj 02 ŽM KTKLM 35 31 29 26 0 0 4 / 4 121
47 Maro Andrej 01 ŽM KTKLM 34 33 25 23 0 0 4 / 4 115
48 Mikó Radoslav 98 ŽS UKBA 64 50 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 114
49 Porubský Allan 02 ŽM TUZV 39 37 31 0 0 0 3 / 3 107
50 Babnič Daniel 95 DM UVLKO 54 52 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 106
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51 Toncar Martin 01 ŽM TUZV 37 32 29 0 0 0 3 / 3 98
52 Molnár Peter 94 DS UVLKO 48 48 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 96

Bachleda Andrej 00 ŽM UVLKO 26 24 24 22 0 0 4 / 4 96
54 Pašek Matej 00 ŽM UKBA 46 44 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 90
55 Krúpa Felix 99 ŽM UKBA 49 36 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 85
56 Polák Denis 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 43 39 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 82
57 Belluš Tomáš 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 42 35 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 77
58 Dzurenda Juraj 02 ŽM UKBA 36 28 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 64

Braniša Samuel 99 ŽM ŠKPBA 34 30 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 64
60 Binder Alexander 98 ŽS KVSKV 32 30 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 62
61 Kolla Tomáš 97 ŽS UVLKO 32 27 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 59
62 Osvald Richard 99 ŽM UKBA 33 25 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 58
63 Bulejčík Jakub 98 ŽS UVLKO 27 25 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 52
64 Hradický Ján 97 ŽS UVLKO 28 23 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 51
65 Redzovič Boris 99 ŽM UKBA 23 19 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 42
66 Macúš Ondrej 04 ŽM ŽKVŽA 21 20 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 41

Michaliga Filip 99 ŽM ŠKPBA 21 20 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 41
68 Wagner Roman 00 ŽM ŠKPBA 22 17 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 39
69 Vertaľ Jakub 02 ŽM UVLKO 19 18 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 37
70 Hreško Richard 97 ŽS KVSKV 35 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 35
71 Pankuch Andrej 00 ŽM UVLKO 27 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 27
72 Palou Oliver 97 ŽS KVSKV 26 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 26
73 Ševeček Martin 96 DM KVSKV 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 24

Kategória: K1Ž

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Hrivíková Eva 93 DS ŽKVŽA 150 150 150 150 132 132 6 / 8 864
2 Mitašíková Monika 94 DS ŽKVŽA 150 140 140 140 124 112 6 / 8 806
3 Zárubová Kristína 95 DM KTKLM 140 140 132 132 118 104 6 / 7 766
4 Kopúnová Katarína 94 DS ŠKPBA 140 132 132 124 118 112 6 / 8 758
5 Matulániová Paulína 96 DM KTKLM 150 150 118 108 104 101 6 / 8 731
6 Glejteková Petra 96 DM ŽKVŽA 140 140 124 118 104 101 6 / 8 727
7 Sojková Miroslava 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 150 124 118 118 108 104 6 / 7 722
8 Haššová Michaela 98 ŽS TUZV 132 132 118 112 108 108 6 / 8 710
9 Ontková Katarína 96 DM KTKLM 124 124 124 112 112 101 6 / 7 697
10 Deáková Michaela 96 DM TUZV 108 104 101 95 95 92 6 / 8 595
11 Brosová Silvia 99 ŽM KTKLM 118 112 101 98 89 74 6 / 7 592
12 Maceková Simona 98 ŽS ŽKVŽA 98 95 92 92 92 89 6 / 7 558
13 Trebulová Ivana 98 ŽS TUZV 112 98 89 89 86 83 6 / 6 557
14 Chriašteľová Nikola 95 DM TUZV 98 95 92 92 89 86 6 / 6 552
15 Starzlová Petra 96 DM ŠKPBA 104 95 86 83 83 74 6 / 6 525
16 Janíková Barbora 97 ŽS TUZV 95 86 83 80 80 74 6 / 6 498
18 Glejteková Simona 99 ŽM ŽKVŽA 86 80 80 77 77 0 5 / 5 400
18 Orokocká Viktória 95 DM ŠKPBA 124 101 92 83 0 0 4 / 4 400
19 Stanovská Soňa 00 ŽM ŠKPDK 89 86 83 71 64 0 5 / 5 393
20 Škáchová Monika 99 ŽM KTKLM 89 66 66 62 62 0 5 / 5 345
21 Murzová Monika 00 ŽM KTKLM 71 71 68 68 0 0 4 / 4 278
22 Kortišová Barbora 01 ŽM TUZV 68 66 62 62 0 0 4 / 4 258
23 Koniarová Lea 00 ŽM KTKLM 71 60 60 58 0 0 4 / 4 249
24 Mintálová Eliška 99 ŽM ŽKVŽA 64 64 58 58 0 0 4 / 4 244
25 Kozáková Timea 00 ŽM KTKLM 58 56 56 54 0 0 4 / 4 224
26 Lesanská Dorota 96 DM KVSKV 77 66 64 0 0 0 3 / 3 207
28 Nagyová Petra 96 DM ŠKPBA 60 56 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 116
28 Dzurendová Katarína 00 ŽM UKBA 60 56 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 116
29 Moravčíková Justína 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 54 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 54
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Dátum tlače: 07. 11. 2011

Slovenský zväz kanoistiky na divokej vode, Junácka 6, 832 80 Bratislava

Kategória: C1M

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Maras Peter 94 DS UVLKO 150 150 150 150 4 / 4 600
2 Jančovič Martin 94 DS TUZV 140 140 140 0 3 / 3 420
3 Dźurný Tomáš 95 DM KTKLM 150 0 0 0 1 / 1 150
4 Bafia Juraj 97 ŽS PČK 132 0 0 0 1 / 1 132
5 Zeman Martin 94 DS UVLKO 124 0 0 0 1 / 1 124
6 Vajda Matúš 99 ŽM ŽKVŽA 118 0 0 0 1 / 1 118
7 Polák Denis 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 112 0 0 0 1 / 1 112
8 Macúš Richard 97 ŽS ŽKVŽA 108 0 0 0 1 / 1 108
9 Stanovský Samuel 98 ŽS ŠKPDK 104 0 0 0 1 / 1 104
10 Muller Viktor 96 DM ŠKPBA 101 0 0 0 1 / 1 101
11 Macúš Ľudovít 01 ŽM ŽKVŽA 98 0 0 0 1 / 1 98
12 Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 95 0 0 0 1 / 1 95

Kategória: C2M
Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Zeman Martin, Koštenský Luboš 94/94 DS UVLKO 150 150 140 140 4 / 4 580
2 Gewissler Matúš, Skákala Juraj 95/95 DM ŠKPBA 150 150 140 0 3 / 3 440
3 Vacula Lukáš, Bothár Peter 95/95 DM TUZV 132 132 132 0 3 / 3 396
4 Pirický Adam, Vertaľ Matej 98/98 ŽS UVLKO 124 0 0 0 1 / 1 124
5 Nevařil Matúš, Černý Ronald 97/97 ŽS ŠKPBA 118 0 0 0 1 / 1 118
6 Michaliga Filip, Michaliga Šimon 99/01 ŽM ŠKPBA 112 0 0 0 1 / 1 112
7 Mihok Timotej, Bachleda Andrej 01/00 ŽM UVLKO 108 0 0 0 1 / 1 108

Kategória: K1M
Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Kraus Patrik 94 DS UKBA 150 150 150 150 4 / 5 600
2 Sedláček Alexander 95 DM UKBA 140 140 140 140 4 / 5 560
3 Molnár František 96 DM UVLKO 132 132 118 112 4 / 5 494
4 Krempaský Matej 96 DM UKBA 132 118 108 0 3 / 3 358
5 Benedikt Juraj 95 DM UKBA 124 112 98 0 3 / 3 334
6 Andraška Ján 95 DM TUZV 108 108 104 0 3 / 3 320
7 Suja Mojmír 96 DM TUZV 92 92 77 0 3 / 3 261
8 Toncar Martin 01 ŽM TUZV 95 95 64 0 3 / 3 254
9 Babnič Daniel 95 DM UVLKO 132 118 0 0 2 / 2 250
10 Porubský Allan 02 ŽM TUZV 98 98 48 0 3 / 3 244
11 Stano Martin 95 DM ŠKPBA 124 104 0 0 2 / 2 228
12 Molnár Peter 94 DS UVLKO 101 101 0 0 2 / 2 202
13 Málek Andrej 95 DM ŠKPBA 150 0 0 0 1 / 1 150
14 Staňo Miroslav 93 DS KVSKV 124 0 0 0 1 / 1 124
15 Kalivoda Marek 94 DS KVSKV 112 0 0 0 1 / 1 112
16 Stanovský Martin 96 DM ŠKPDK 101 0 0 0 1 / 1 101
17 Macúš Richard 97 ŽS ŽKVŽA 95 0 0 0 1 / 1 95
18 Kubrický Michal 94 DS KVSKV 92 0 0 0 1 / 1 92
19 Linkay Branislav 97 ŽS KVSKV 89 0 0 0 1 / 1 89
20 Stanovský Samuel 98 ŽS ŠKPDK 86 0 0 0 1 / 1 86
21 Vertaľ Matej 98 ŽS UVLKO 83 0 0 0 1 / 1 83
22 Stanovský Jakub 97 ŽS ŠKPDK 80 0 0 0 1 / 1 80
23 Pirický Adam 98 ŽS UVLKO 74 0 0 0 1 / 1 74
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24 Pašek Matej 00 ŽM UKBA 71 0 0 0 1 / 1 71
25 Sedláček Tomáš 99 ŽM KVSKV 68 0 0 0 1 / 1 68
26 Krúpa Felix 99 ŽM UKBA 66 0 0 0 1 / 1 66
27 Belluš Tomáš 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 62 0 0 0 1 / 1 62
28 Ševeček Martin 96 DM KVSKV 60 0 0 0 1 / 1 60
29 Hnáta Dominik 97 ŽS KVSKV 58 0 0 0 1 / 1 58
30 Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 56 0 0 0 1 / 1 56
31 Binder Alexander 98 ŽS KVSKV 54 0 0 0 1 / 1 54
32 Hreško Richard 97 ŽS KVSKV 52 0 0 0 1 / 1 52
33 Mikó Radoslav 98 ŽS UKBA 50 0 0 0 1 / 1 50
34 Braniša Samuel 99 ŽM ŠKPBA 49 0 0 0 1 / 1 49
35 Osvald Richard 99 ŽM UKBA 47 0 0 0 1 / 1 47
36 Mihok Timotej 01 ŽM UVLKO 46 0 0 0 1 / 1 46
37 Pankuch Andrej 00 ŽM UVLKO 45 0 0 0 1 / 1 45
38 Švorc Marek 98 ŽS KVSKV 44 0 0 0 1 / 1 44
39 Macúš Andrej 95 DM ŽKVŽA 43 0 0 0 1 / 1 43
40 Vaňo Martin 99 ŽM KVSKV 42 0 0 0 1 / 1 42
41 Macúš Ondrej 04 ŽM ŽKVŽA 41 0 0 0 1 / 1 41
42 Kolla Tomáš 97 ŽS UVLKO 40 0 0 0 1 / 1 40
43 Redzovič Boris 99 ŽM UKBA 39 0 0 0 1 / 1 39
44 Dzurenda Juraj 02 ŽM UKBA 38 0 0 0 1 / 1 38
45 Wagner Roman 00 ŽM ŠKPBA 37 0 0 0 1 / 1 37
46 Bachelda Andrej 00 ŽM UVLKO 36 0 0 0 1 / 1 36

Kategória: K1Ž

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Janíková Barbora 97 ŽS TUZV 150 140 112 0 3 / 3 402
2 Kortišová Barbora 01 ŽM TUZV 112 112 83 0 3 / 3 307
3 Haššová Michaela 98 ŽS TUZV 150 140 0 0 2 / 2 290
4 Deáková Michaela 96 DM TUZV 132 124 0 0 2 / 2 256

Chriašteľová Nikola 95 DM TUZV 132 124 0 0 2 / 2 256
6 Trebulová Ivana 98 ŽS TUZV 118 118 0 0 2 / 2 236
7 Glejteková Petra 96 DM ŽKVŽA 150 0 0 0 1 / 1 150
8 Sojková Miroslava 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 140 0 0 0 1 / 1 140
9 Maceková Simona 98 ŽS ŽKVŽA 132 0 0 0 1 / 1 132
10 Orokocká Viktória 96 DM ŠKPBA 124 0 0 0 1 / 1 124
11 Kopúnová Katarína 94 DS ŠKPBA 118 0 0 0 1 / 1 118
12 Starzlová Petra 96 DM ŠKPBA 108 0 0 0 1 / 1 108
13 Glejteková Simona 99 ŽM ŽKVŽA 104 0 0 0 1 / 1 104
14 Brosová Silvia 99 ŽM KTKLM 101 0 0 0 1 / 1 101
15 Stanovská Soňa 00 ŽM ŠKPDK 98 0 0 0 1 / 1 98
16 Mintálová Eliška 99 ŽM ŽKVŽA 95 0 0 0 1 / 1 95
17 Dzurendová Katarína 00 ŽM UKBA 92 0 0 0 1 / 1 92
18 Nagyová Petra 96 DM ŠKPBA 89 0 0 0 1 / 1 89
19 Moravčíková Justína 00 ŽM ŠKPBA 86 0 0 0 1 / 1 86
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Dátum tlače: 07. 11. 2011

Slovenský zväz kanoistiky na divokej vode, Junácka 6, 832 80 Bratislava

Kategória: C1M

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Maras Peter 94 DS UVLKO 150 150 150 150 4 / 4 600
2 Jančovič Martin 94 DS TUZV 140 140 140 140 4 / 4 560
3 Bafia Juraj 97 ŽS PČK 132 132 0 0 2 / 2 264
4 Vajda Matúš 99 ŽM ŽKVŽA 124 112 0 0 2 / 2 236
5 Džurný Tomáš 95 DM KTKLM 150 0 0 0 1 / 1 150
6 Muller Viktor 96 DM ŠKPBA 124 0 0 0 1 / 1 124
7 Polák Denis 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 118 0 0 0 1 / 1 118
8 Macúš Ľudovít 01 ŽM ŽKVŽA 108 0 0 0 1 / 1 108
9 Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 104 0 0 0 1 / 1 104

Kategória: C2M
Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Gewissler Matúš, Skákala Juraj 95/95 DM ŠKPBA 150 150 150 150 4 / 4 600
2 Zeman Martin, Koštenský Luboš 94/94 DS UVLKO 150 140 140 124 4 / 4 554
3 Vacula Lukáš, Bothár Peter 95/95 DM TUZV 140 140 132 132 4 / 4 544
4 Pirický Adam, Vertaľ Matej 98/98 ŽS UVLKO 132 0 0 0 1 / 1 132
5 Nevařil Matúš, Černý Ronald 97/97 ŽS ŠKPBA 118 0 0 0 1 / 1 118
6 Mihok Timotej, Bachleda Andrej 01/00 ŽM UVLKO 112 0 0 0 1 / 1 112
7 Michaliga Filip, Braniša Samuel 99/99 ŽM ŠKPBA 108 0 0 0 1 / 1 108

Kategória: K1M

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Kraus Patrik 94 DS UKBA 150 150 150 150 4 / 5 600
2 Sedláček Alexander 95 DM UKBA 140 140 140 140 4 / 5 560
3 Krempaský Matej 96 DM UKBA 132 132 124 112 4 / 4 500
4 Andraška Ján 95 DM TUZV 124 118 108 108 4 / 4 458

Molnár František 96 DM UVLKO 132 124 104 98 4 / 4 458
6 Benedikt Juraj 95 DM UKBA 118 112 104 101 4 / 4 435
7 Suja Mojmír 96 DM TUZV 98 98 98 74 4 / 4 368
8 Porubský Allan 02 ŽM TUZV 95 95 95 66 4 / 4 351
9 Toncar Martin 01 ŽM TUZV 92 92 89 64 4 / 4 337
10 Málek Andrej 95 DM ŠKPBA 150 132 0 0 2 / 2 282
11 Stano Martin 95 DM ŠKPBA 124 118 0 0 2 / 2 242
12 Babnič Daniel 95 DM UVLKO 112 112 0 0 2 / 2 224
13 Molnár Peter 94 DS UVLKO 101 101 0 0 2 / 2 202
14 Staňo Miroslav 93 DS KVSKV 104 95 0 0 2 / 2 199
15 Michalík Ivan 98 ŽS UKBA 101 89 0 0 2 / 2 190
16 Linkay Branislav 97 ŽS KVSKV 92 83 0 0 2 / 2 175
17 Hnáta Dominik 97 ŽS KVSKV 92 80 0 0 2 / 2 172
18 Kalivoda Marek 94 DS KVSKV 118 0 0 0 1 / 1 118
19 Stanovský Martin 96 DM ŠKPDK 108 0 0 0 1 / 1 108

Kmotorka Dominik 97 ŽS ŽKVŽA 108 0 0 0 1 / 1 108
21 Macúš Richard 97 ŽS ŽKVŽA 104 0 0 0 1 / 1 104
22 Kubrický Michal 94 DS KVSKV 89 0 0 0 1 / 1 89
23 Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 86 0 0 0 1 / 1 86

Stano Samuel 02 ŽM UVLKO 86 0 0 0 1 / 1 86
25 Mikó Radoslav 98 ŽS UKBA 83 0 0 0 1 / 1 83
26 Macúš Andrej 95 DM ŽKVŽA 77 0 0 0 1 / 1 77
27 Sedláček Tomáš 99 ŽM KVSKV 71 0 0 0 1 / 1 71
28 Krúpa Felix 99 ŽM UKBA 68 0 0 0 1 / 1 68
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29 Binder Alexander 98 ŽS KVSKV 62 0 0 0 1 / 1 62
30 Belluš Tomáš 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 60 0 0 0 1 / 1 60
31 Hreško Richard 97 ŽS KVSKV 58 0 0 0 1 / 1 58
32 Ševeček Martin 96 DM KVSKV 56 0 0 0 1 / 1 56
33 Osvald Richard 99 ŽM UKBA 54 0 0 0 1 / 1 54
34 Macúš Ondrej 04 ŽM ŽKVŽA 52 0 0 0 1 / 1 52
35 Švorc Marek 98 ŽS KVSKV 50 0 0 0 1 / 1 50
36 Vaňo Martin 99 ŽM KVSKV 49 0 0 0 1 / 1 49
37 Dzurenda Juraj 02 ŽM UKBA 48 0 0 0 1 / 1 48
38 Kolla Tomáš 97 ŽS UVLKO 47 0 0 0 1 / 1 47
39 Redzovič Boris 99 ŽM UKBA 46 0 0 0 1 / 1 46
40 Wagner Roman 00 ŽM ŠKPBA 45 0 0 0 1 / 1 45
41 Pankuch Andrej 00 ŽM UVLKO 44 0 0 0 1 / 1 44
42 Stanovský Jakub 97 ŽS ŠKPDK 43 0 0 0 1 / 1 43

Kategória: K1Ž

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Glejteková Petra 96 DM ŽKVŽA 150 150 150 132 4 / 4 582
2 Janíková Barbora 97 ŽS TUZV 140 140 132 118 4 / 4 530
3 Maceková Simona 98 ŽS ŽKVŽA 124 118 118 112 4 / 4 472
4 Kortišová Barbora 01 ŽM TUZV 118 112 112 104 4 / 4 446
5 Glejteková Simona 99 ŽM ŽKVŽA 112 108 108 108 4 / 4 436
6 Chriašteľová Nikola 95 DM TUZV 140 132 124 0 3 / 3 396
7 Deáková Michaela 96 DM TUZV 132 124 0 0 2 / 2 256
8 Kopúnová Katarína 94 DS ŠKPBA 150 0 0 0 1 / 1 150
9 Orokocká Viktória 96 DM ŠKPBA 140 0 0 0 1 / 1 140
10 Sojková Miroslava 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 124 0 0 0 1 / 1 124
11 Brosová Silvia 99 ŽM KTKLM 101 0 0 0 1 / 1 101
12 Stanovská Soňa 00 ŽM ŠKPDK 98 0 0 0 1 / 1 98
13 Dzurendová Katarína 00 ŽM UKBA 95 0 0 0 1 / 1 95
14 Mintálová Eliška 99 ŽM ŽKVŽA 92 0 0 0 1 / 1 92
15 Nagyová Petra 96 DM ŠKPBA 89 0 0 0 1 / 1 89
16 Moravčíková Justína 97 ŽS ŠKPBA 86 0 0 0 1 / 1 86
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